Nl — g
%67 @§§/ \FEY |‘>*%777 ?ﬂ‘ﬁﬁﬁlﬁﬁ 2014/7/6
La-A | BA-BC | REE— | Clover | WEM | Revtm | BN, | #xaz | mu
X i1 — 1|14 — 2|8 — 6234 — 213
BA.BC - 3 of Coy | C2) | C2) | C2t) |1
2 — 41|68 2
95 — 92 [139 121
@) i1 — 1|13 — 3|7 — 7209 — 227
2 EP— - 1 2 Co) | Co) | Co) (-18) | 2
4 — 2 3 5
92 — 95 117 132
X (@) 1 — 112 — 4|7 — 9253 — 256
Clover | © — 32 — 1 (0) ( -2) (-2) ( -3) 3
2 — 6|5 — 3
121 — 139[132 — 117
L4—B HEflE |AmEAELT(A| OKBC BB | RIS ,f_fﬁ /BEEE | IEH
X 0 — 2|1 — 5|5 — 11224 — 276
HEEE 0o — 3 1 2 (-2) ( -4) (-6 ) ( -52 ) 3
— 6| 4 5
85 — 136139 140
@) 2 — 05 — 1|11 — 3([259 — 181
ﬁgmﬂ—x3 - 0 2 1 (2) ( 4 ) ( 8 ) ( 78 ) 1
6 — 5 2
136 — 85 123 96
@) x 1 — 1|3 — 3|7 — 9236 — 262
5 — 4|2 — 5
140 — 139] 96 — 123
L4 HEA OKBC |BEBE#ELT (- BEIEAL F—L%
X 1 BEAELT -2
Clover
1T - 2 2 HA-BC
X 3 OKBC
AEE—
1T = 2 4 ZEE—
5 R Y]
BA-BC
1 2 6 Clover

1/10 R—=2




KE4: FOIRIRXRRRXKEEFI77 X inE

EH: HERE(L4—-A)

HEES: 1 (BEA-BCvs 2EE—)

=5 IFRINRAR-YtU4-

InA-BC

e BT

D1
hH B
KB ¥
D2
EH =MF
BH RA&T
D3
i EF

21 —
21 —

18 —

2/10 R—=2

15
15

21
21

% EE—

BH HED

5B MF

lHE #HF

A E@E%E

Ek FH

BEH B



KE4: FOIRIRXRRRXKEEFI77 X inE

EH: HERE(L4—-A)

HEES: 2 (ZEE— vs Clover)

=5 IFRINRAR-YtU4-

zEE—

ML BExF
D1 0
EE mEE

EE FPH

D2 1
5H BF

WWHE *hF

D3 2
B HED

21 —
15 —

15 —

11—

3/10 R—=2

21
21

14
21
11

21
15

Clover

T BF

mAE AT

FE EBEE

55 TE

FR B

FIE R



KE4: FOIRIRXRRRXKEEFI77 X inE

B HAFEE(L4—A)
HEES: 3 (BgA-BC vs Clover)
215 IFINRAR -yt 8-

L4 —A

ImA-BC 3 - 0

Hid HF 14 — 21

D1 2 21 — 18
Ea ¥ 11 — 9

K B 21 — 17

D2 2 21 — 11

XEa #& —

i ZF 21 — 17

D3 2 19 — 21
EH EMF 11 — 7

4/10 R—=2

Clover

FE IR

PR B

=5 TE

FE EBEE

T BF

mAE AT



RE%: FOIRRRREEZF)77 i
EH: HAE(L4-B)

HEBES: 1 (BRA-BCvs 2EE—)
£15: IFRNIRAR-vEs9-

L4—B
2B 0 - 3 FETELT (—A
fEix Ex=E 21 — 20 AL EEF
D1 1 16 — 21 2
EEFI HE 6 —_— 11 /\I:l I]\\?
A% BF 9 — 21 #a EEF
D2 0 8 — 21 2
A EE — K E#dF
AKH FKE 16 — 21 FHJI 1+
D3 0 9 — 21| o
A BF — & XF

5/10 R—



RKe4%: FBOIRRRREFF)IT7
&H: EFE(L4—B)

HAEEE: 2 (REE— vs Clover)
&35 IIFNRAR =Yt/

L4 —B

AEALT —A 2 - 1 OKBC
K BE#eF 2{ — 19 bt #mF

D1 2 21 — 8 0
/\I:l I]\\% -_ 5%57K E%
R K& 21 — 9 XH B8

D2 2 21 — 16 0
x XF — ME AF
FHII FF 21 — 19 frI &R [&F

D3 1 |10 — 21| o
#iE =EF g8 — 11 KF m

6/ 10 R—2



KE4: FOIRIRXRRRXKEEFI77 X inE

2B HERE(L4—B)

HEES: 3 (EEA-BC vs Clover)
£15: IFRINRXRAKN-Yt/48-

[Eap=Tric]

i

B

D1
A ER

D2

D3

14 —

21 —
11 —

21 —
19 —
10 —

7/10 R—

21
14
11

21
16

16
21
11

OKBC

JKH BE

BT &R F&F

ME AF

RH* me

FH —=#

PR mF



Re%: BOIRREXREEFEFI77 i
EE: HARE (L4 —iRE)

HE&ES: 4 (Clovervs HEMA)

£15: IIRJIRAR =Yt 8-

L4 — iR

Clover 1 - 2
FE FE 21 — 13
D1 1 14 — 21
X<H HEE 7 — 11

=iz T8 18 — 21
D2 1 21 — 8
5 ERx 7 — 11
ki BEF 279 — 12
D3 2 19 — 21
EE HF 11 — 5

8/ 10 R—2

=
Ek Exx
2
He B
RlE B
2

EIN EE



KE4: FOIRIRXRRRXKEEFI77 X inE

1R EFRE (L4 —RE)

HEES: 5 (REE— vs OKBC)
£15: IFRINRXRAKN-Yt/48-

zEE—

L4 — iR

AR E@E%E
D1
B BT

EE mEE

D2
BF HED

58 ARF

D3
Ml BEx=F

20 —
21 —
11 —

16 —

18 —

9/10 R—=2

21
21

21
21

OKBC

Bk EE

FH =%
XH B8

BT ER F&F

PR mF

KA+ me



Re%: BOIRREXREEFEFI77 i
A ERE (L4 —iRE)

HEES: 6 (lA-BCvs BEFELT (—A)
£15: IIFRNRAR -Vt 45—

L4 — iR

IRA-BC 1 - 2 FETELT—R
hH Eif 11 — 21 B RE
D1 0 17 — 21 2
I5H E/F — NI EHF
Hil &+ 15 — 21 X+t BEfeF
D2 0 18 — 21 2
2H EMF — F XF
K BAZE 21 — 13 FHAEJ| FF
D3 2 |21 — 20| ¢
KE & — a7 E1EF

10 /10 R—2



